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SPIELPLAN U17

Sonntag
MU17P S1-02

Samstag
MU17P S1-02

Sonntag
MU17P S1-02

Samstag
MU17P S1-02

Sonntag
MU17P S1-02

Sonntag
MU17P S1-02

Samstag
MU17P S1-02

Sonntag
MU17P S1-02

Samstag
MU17P S1-02

Samstag
MU17P S1-02

10.09.2023
15:15

16.09.2023
17:30

24.09.2023
15:10

30.09.2023
12:30

22.10.2023
11:00

29.10.2023
13:35

04.11.2023
16:30

12.11.2023
11:00

18.11.2023
16:10

25.11.2023
11:30

Schaffhausen BBC Arena B
SG Rhyfall Munot

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur

Andelfingen Sporthalle
HC Andelfingen

Winterthur Neuhegi
SG Winterthur

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur

Jona Bollwies
HC Ruti Rapperswil-Jona

Nesslau Biielen
HC Buelen Nesslau

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur

Wetzikon Walenbach
SG Handball Ziiri Oberland

SG Winterthur

HC Riti Rapperswil-Jona

HC Biielen Nesslau

SG Winterthur

SG Handball Ziiri Oberland

SG Rhyfall Munot

SG Winterthur

SG Winterthur

HC Andelfingen

SG Winterthur



